



Desctiption:	Spicy peanuts with a strong wasabi flavor. Ideal for lovers of spicier tastes.
Ingredients:	Ingredients: roasted peeled peanuts 27%, wheat flour, sugar, corn starch, sunflower oil, soy sauce powder (soy, dextrin, salt, coloring: caramel), wasabi seasoning 0.3% (wasabi, horseradish, maltodextrin, glucose, anti-caking agent: silicon dioxide), raising agent: sodium carbonate, acidity regulator: citric acid, coloring copper complexes of chlorophylls. The product may contain traces of other tree nuts and sesame.
Allergens:	Soybeans, Peanuts, Cereals, Mustard. May contain traces of nuts and sesame

Packaging detail

Product Number
101732010015015030
EAN of Unit
8594007534344
Units in Carton
15
Layers per Pallet
10
Pallet Height
180.0cm

EAN of Carton
8594007534351
Cartons per Layer
12
Units per Pallet
1800
Carton Type
Printed SRP (Shelf Ready Packaging)

Nutritional values

Energy kj	1921.0 kj
Energy kcal	458.0 kcal
Fats	19.0 g
- of which saturated fatty acids	6.2 g
Carbohydrates	60.0 g
- of which sugars	23.4 g
Proteins	10.0 g
Salt	1.0 g